Jui251102:52p Thompson Answering Svc 409 832 9408 p.2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE Page
1of 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITIONFPURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJECT NO. (I applicabée)
0003 07/49r2011 PRBRIFC90032/0001
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 00093 7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than Kem 6)  CODE|__

DOT/Maritimye Administration, DGO Acquisition
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223

New Orleans, LA 70130-3354
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State end Zip Code} 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
THOMPSON - DOCTORS ANSWERING SERVICE, INC 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
2650 CALDER ST
10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
s NT. TX FT7021917 I : 00 | "no. 1 DIMAIVDR1TE
DBA Thompson Telecommunication Business o 108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE * eacniry cone 07/30/2009

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbersd solicitation is amanded as set forth in tem 14, The hour and date specified for raceipt of Offers D is extanded, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recsipt of this amandmaent prior 1o the hour and date specifiad in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By complating tams 8 and 15, andretuming _____ copies of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the offar
submitied, or () By separate lefter or tetegram which includes a reference to the sokicitation and amandment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION COF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each talegram or letter makes raference o the solicitation and this amendment, and s received prior o the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)

See Line item Detail

13. THIS {TEM ONLY APPLIES TQO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE| A, THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TQ: (Spacify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
| THE CONTRACT ORODER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

D B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTI/ORDER (S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in paying office, appropriation dale, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103b).
[7 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services
[:] 0. OTHER (Speciy type of modification and authorily)

E. IMPORTANT: Confractor D is not, E is required to sign this document and return _1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  {Organized by UCF saction headings, including sofictationicontract sutiect matler where feasitie.)
The purposae of this modification Is to exercise Option Period Two for the period 08/01/2011 through 07/3172012.

As a result of this modification, the contract price Is increased by $6,600.00 from $14,440.81 to $21,040.81.

Except % proviced heroin, all temas and coriitions of the document refsrenced in lem SA or T0A, ax b

unchanged and in full foroe and effect.

SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type ar print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pri)
on .tlunﬂso Sf:‘fcﬂlﬁ'f/ TZaS _ Afine Smith
ﬁ?\ %ﬁFFEROR 18C. DATE SIGNED |16B. Um?@ W 16%fATE SIGNED
of persét, » 7-25-11 BY : oAl
— 72822"&::0 authorized to signj {Ségnatiwe of Contracting Officer)
1-152-8070 STANDARD Fom 30 (REV.
gﬂuswous EDIMON Prescrinad by GSA F‘AR (481&‘2))

53.243


aline.smith
Typewritten Text

aline.smith
Typewritten Text
DBA Thompson Telecommunication Business

aline.smith
Typewritten Text


Jul251102:52p Thompson Answering Svc

409 832 9408 p.3
- P
L| ne nem Document Number Titde age
3ummary DIMAIV02178/0003 Answering Service FY-09 (FSG) 20f2
Total Funding: $21,040 81
FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub Object Ciass Sub Program CostOrg Sub ProjJob No. Sub Reporting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Closed FYs  Cancetled Fund
Line ltom Delivery Date Unit of
Number  pegcription (Start date to End date) Quantity issue Unit Price Total Cost
0003 2 Option yeas FY-11 1.00 LoT ($600.00) $6,600.00
(08/01/201 to0 07/31/2012) el

Change in Queantity, Funding, Unit Price

ANSWERING SERVICE, FURNISHED TO THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION,

{08/01/2011-07/31/2012)

Maritime Administration, Beaumont, Texas. Service 1o begin August 1, 2011 to July 31, 2012. Weekday: 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 am.,
Weekands: 24 Hours and all Federal Holidays: 24 Hours. The unit price includes: $39.00 per billing cycle, $50.00 for daiy
reports and .35 (Cents) per call. The monthly cost will vary and cost shafi not exceed $600.00 per month or $7,200.00 per year.

{Subject to avaitability of funds)
Ref Req No: PRBRF080032/0001

Funding information:

2011-70 - XR617 - 10970 - 80 - NDAD - 0 - 1161000 - 000 -
23 - IW070 - 11 - 6170 - 8ONDA - 0 - 6100 - 6600

6,600.00

Pravious Total: $14,440.81
Modification Tatal: $6.600.00

Grand Total: $21,040.81
{inciudes Discoumts)






